
Staff:

Name: C Raman Suri
Designation: Chief Scientist
Qualification: Ph.D.
Mail: raman@imtech.res.in
Phone: 0172-6665225

Name: Mohit Paul
Designation: Scientist
Qualification: M.Tech. (Instrumentation)
Mail: mohitpaul@imtech.res.in
Phone: 0172-6665192

Name: Rishabh Verma
Designation: Scientist
Qualification: M.Tech. (Electronics Engineering)
Mail: rishabhverma@imtech.res.in
Phone: 0172-6665299

Name: Dawinder Singh
Designation: Sr. Tech. Officer
Qualification: M.Sc. Med.
Mail: dsingh@imtech.res.in
Phone: 0172-6665311

Name: Digvijay Singh Naruka
Designation: Technical Officer
Qualification: M.Sc. (Microbiology)
Mail: digvijay@imtech.res.in
Phone: 0172-6665490



Name: Shashi Dhar
Designation: Technical Assistant
Qualification: Diploma (Electronics & Communication Engg.)
Mail: shashi_dhar@imtech.res.in
Phone: 0172-6665251

Name: Anurag Kashyap
Designation: Technical Assistant
Qualification: Advanced Diploma (Mechatronics and Industrial Automation)
Mail: anurag@imtech.res.in
Phone: 0172-6665228

Name: Desh Raj Agnihotri
Designation: Sr. Tech.
Qualification: Matric + I.T.I. (2 years)
Mail: agni@imtech.res.in
Phone: 09041125247

Name: Harendra Singh Bisht
Designation: Sr. Tech.
Qualification: Intermediate
Mail: hsbisht@imtech.res.in
Phone: 09888405239

Name: Ashok Kumar
Designation: Sr. Tech.
Qualification: I.T.I (Ref. & Air. Cond.)
Mail: akrana@imtech.res.in
Phone: 09569041554



Name: Ramesh Chander Sharma
Designation: Sr. Tech.
Qualification: I.T.I. (Electronics Trade)
Mail: ramesh@imtech.res.in
Phone: 09417213064

Name: Chander Prakash Midha
Designation: Tech. Gr II(II) 
Qualification: Diploma (Electronics Engg.)
Mail: @imtech.res.in
Phone: 0172-6665315


